
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8145 TS KENTA

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel
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Categorie : 
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Volgnr
0706980
2075316
2156752
2186547
0872795
2220989
2146607
0891280
2230099
2233456
2238243
0579804
2143304
2240677
2219265
0758091
2241409
2192823
2272360
2045421
2157197
2106589
2236552
2209444
0753300
2249738
2249730
2122698

Lidnr
Amar Hanane
Baeyens Nora
Baeyens Werner
Coppens Steven
De Graeve Glenn
De Smet Robin
De Winne Wesley
D'Haese Christopher
Dubernard Gilles
Haerens Willem
Huyge Wouter
Loos Leo
Molem Kris
Rottiers Steven
Uyttenhove Tarqien
Venneman Niels
Vincent Mathieu
Wuytens Staf
Audenaert Peggy
Bex Elke
Claessens Ilse
De Backer Veronique
De Vliegher Sara
Gabriel Nancy
Huyghe Nina
Melckenbeeck Margot
Van Royen Felke
Vinck Valerie

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
19/04/1974
05/01/2006
10/11/1969
07/10/1974
24/01/1989
22/03/1997
23/08/1986
04/04/1977
23/06/1989
07/10/1981
12/05/1977
16/05/1953
12/01/1977
21/02/1973
24/01/1990
11/03/1996
06/05/1992
05/05/2006
24/09/1971
22/09/1977
27/10/1978
05/12/1970
10/11/1990
05/07/1977
05/07/2002
07/04/2000
25/09/1998
05/10/1980

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0857687 Vanhauwe Peter

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 499 70 62 74
pvh@hotmail.com

Afdeling


